GlobTek                                                                                                                         __
.
Summary: P/N: 23024282M5000-10A   Rating: 10A / 150V
Description: NON-DETACHABLE CHILE CORDSET, ITALY PLUG
_____________________________________________________________________________
                                      Rev. ‘B’ Dt. 03/10/00
General Specifications:
Cable Type / Size (1): HO5VVF / 3  x 1.5 mm sq.
Temperature Rating: 70°C Max
Overall Length    (4) 255  + 3 cm
Cable OD 8.5 mm
End ‘A’ Termination: (2) 10A ITALY
Approvals: None
Cable Jacket Color  (1) Black
Conductors Specifications:
Color ROJ (3) R I J Terminal
Wire 1 GRN / YLW 76 mm 6 mm -
Wire 2 BLU 76 mm 6 mm -
Wire 3 BRN 76 mm 6 mm -
Packing :    Bulk Pack
C
us
to
m
er
A
pp
ro
va
l:_
__
__
__
__
__
__
__
__
__
__
_
     GlobTek  Inc.  186 Veterans Drive  Northvale,  N.J  07647. U.S.A.    Ph. 201-784-1000     Fx. 201-784-0111